
NAME C.U. ROLL NO. NAME C.U. ROLL NO. 

AHARNA DAS 191412-11-0001 
SUBARNA SHOM 191412-11-0036 

AINDRILA DEY 191412-11-0002 
SUDIPTA KHAN 191412-11-0037 

ALIVIYA KAR 191412-11-0003 
SUSMITA PODDAR 191412-11-0038 

ANKITA NANDI 191412-11-0004 
SUSMITA ROUTH 191412-11-0039 

ARPITA SANTRA 191412-11-0005 
SUTAFA PARUI 191412-11-0040 

DHRITI MONDAL 191412-11-0006 
SWETA DUTTA 191412-11-0041 

ILA SIKDER 191412-11-0007 
TAYEBA KHATUN 191412-11-0042 

JHILIK ROY 191412-11-0008 
TIYASA MONDAL 191412-11-0043 

MADHUREMA MANNA 191412-11-0010 
TRISHA BHATTACHARYA 191412-11-0044 

MONALISA PAUL 191412-11-0011 
UPAMA MONDAL 191412-11-0045 

MONIDIPA DAS 191412-11-0012 
PARNA DAS 191412-11-0046 

MOU DEV 191412-11-0013 
ABHRA BISWAS 191412-21-0002 

MOULI PRAMANICK 191412-11-0014 
ABIR TALUKDAR 191412-21-0004 

MOUMI DAS 191412-11-0015 
AMIT MONDAL 191412-21-0010 

NABIHA HASSAN 191412-11-0016 
AMIT SHAW 191412-21-0011 

NISHA CHOUDHARY 191412-11-0018 
ANKIT NANDY 191412-21-0018 

PARAMITA MAL 191412-11-0019 
ARGHYA KOLEY 191412-21-0019 

PAYEL DHARA 191412-11-0020 
ARNAB POREL 191412-21-0022 

PAYEL MAHATO 191412-11-0021 
ARNAB ROY 191412-21-0024 

PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 191412-11-0022 
ARNAB SAU 191412-21-0025 

ROMANA SAIF 191412-11-0023 
ARPAN HAIT 191412-21-0026 

SAHELI SAMANTA 191412-11-0024 
ARSHAD ALI 191412-21-0028 

SAKINA KHATUN 191412-11-0025 
ARUP DUTTA 191412-21-0030 

SANCHARI CHAKRABORTY 191412-11-0026 
ASHIS ATA 191412-21-0031 

SAYANTIKA SARKAR 191412-11-0027 
ASIFUDDIN MULLICK 191412-21-0032 

SEYA SADHUKHAN 191412-11-0028 
ASIT MONDAL 191412-21-0033 

SHAMA PARVEEN 191412-11-0029 
AVIK MANNA 191412-21-0035 

SHILPA MAJHI 191412-11-0030 
AVIK SARKAR 191412-21-0036 

SHIVANGINI MISHRA 191412-11-0031 
AVISHEK VERMA 191412-21-0038 

SNEHA DAS 191412-11-0032 
AYAN SARDAR 191412-21-0041 

SNEHA DUTTA 191412-11-0033 
AYON KUMAR MANNA 191412-21-0042 

SONI KRI CHANDRABANSI 191412-11-0034 
BIKRAM MANIK 191412-21-0050 
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NAME C.U. ROLL NO. NAME C.U. ROLL NO. 

CHANDAN DHARA 191412-21-0053 
SHIB SUNDAR SARKAR 191412-21-0126 

DEBJIT CHAKRABORTY 191412-21-0054 
SK FAHIM 191412-21-0130 

DEBRAJ KHAN 191412-21-0056 
SK MD KAIF SIDDIQUEE 191412-21-0132 

DEEPAK YADAV 191412-21-0057 
SK SHAFIQUE 191412-21-0134 

GOPAL JANA 191412-21-0061 
SK SHAHADAD RAHAMAN 191412-21-0135 

JIT KANRAR 191412-21-0063 
SK TANBIR AHMED 191412-21-0136 

KAUSTAV MANNA 191412-21-0065 
SOHAM GHOSH 191412-21-0140 

MANANJOY CHAKRABORTY 191412-21-0069 
SOMNATH DAS 191412-21-0143 

MD EBRAR MONDAL 191412-21-0071 
SOUMIK MUKHERJEE 191412-21-0147 

MD RAHMAN 191412-21-0073 
SOUMO ASH 191412-21-0148 

MD ZISHAN ALI 191412-21-0076 
SOURAV MONDAL 191412-21-0151 

MD. AZIZ KHAN 191412-21-0077 
SOUVIK ADDHYA 191412-21-0152 

MONJURUL ISLAM MULLICK 191412-21-0079 
SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 191412-21-0153 

MONU RAJAK 191412-21-0080 
SUBHAJIT JANA 191412-21-0160 

MRINMAY SAMANTA 191412-21-0081 
SUBHAM DUTTA 191412-21-0161 

NILADRI KUMAR BHANDARI 191412-21-0083 
SUBHANKAR BANIK 191412-21-0162 

PROBAL HAZRA 191412-21-0090 
SUBHANKAR MONDAL 191412-21-0163 

PRONOY GHOSH 191412-21-0091 
SUBHASIS MANNA 191412-21-0164 

RAKESH KUMAR PAUL 191412-21-0097 
SUBIR KUMAR DALUI 191412-21-0166 

RANJAN PAKHIRA 191412-21-0099 
SUBRATA PANDIT 191412-21-0167 

RATUL SOM 191412-21-0100 
SUDIP BAITHA 191412-21-0169 

REDWAN AHMED MULLICK 191412-21-0101 
SUMAN DUTTA 191412-21-0173 

ROHAN DAS 191412-21-0102 
SUMAN NASKAR 191412-21-0174 

ROHIT ORAON 191412-21-0103 
SUPURNO MANNA 191412-21-0177 

SAIKAT SAMANTA 191412-21-0107 
SWADITYA CHONGDER 191412-21-0182 

SANJIB ORAON 191412-21-0111 
SWAPNOJOY GANGULY 191412-21-0185 

SAWMIT PRAMANIK 191412-21-0115 
TAMAL MAJUMDER 191412-21-0189 

SAYAK ROY SINGHA 191412-21-0116 
VASKAR PAKHIRA 191412-21-0191 

SAYAN DUTTA 191412-21-0118 
VISHAL KUMAR RAJAK 191412-21-0192 

SAYANDEEP MONDAL 191412-21-0121 
VIVEK PRAMANICK 191412-21-0194 

SAYANTAN MALIK 191412-21-0124 
XAVIER EKKA 191412-21-0195 
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NAME C.U. ROLL NO. NAME C.U. ROLL NO. 

AHARNA DAS 191412-11-0001 
CHANDAN DHARA 191412-21-0053 

AINDRILA DEY 191412-11-0002 
DEBJIT CHAKRABORTY 191412-21-0054 

ALIVIYA KAR 191412-11-0003 
DEBRAJ KHAN 191412-21-0056 

ANKITA NANDI 191412-11-0004 
DEEPAK YADAV 191412-21-0057 

ARPITA SANTRA 191412-11-0005 
GOPAL JANA 191412-21-0061 

DHRITI MONDAL 191412-11-0006 
JIT KANRAR 191412-21-0063 

ILA SIKDER 191412-11-0007 
KAUSTAV MANNA 191412-21-0065 

JHILIK ROY 191412-11-0008 
MANANJOY CHAKRABORTY 191412-21-0069 

MADHUREMA MANNA 191412-11-0010 
MD EBRAR MONDAL 191412-21-0071 

MONALISA PAUL 191412-11-0011 
MD RAHMAN 191412-21-0073 

MONIDIPA DAS 191412-11-0012 
MD ZISHAN ALI 191412-21-0076 

MOU DEV 191412-11-0013 
MD. AZIZ KHAN 191412-21-0077 

MOULI PRAMANICK 191412-11-0014 
MONJURUL ISLAM MULLICK 191412-21-0079 

MOUMI DAS 191412-11-0015 
MONU RAJAK 191412-21-0080 

NABIHA HASSAN 191412-11-0016 
MRINMAY SAMANTA 191412-21-0081 

NISHA CHOUDHARY 191412-11-0018 
NILADRI KUMAR BHANDARI 191412-21-0083 

PARAMITA MAL 191412-11-0019 
PROBAL HAZRA 191412-21-0090 

PAYEL DHARA 191412-11-0020 
PRONOY GHOSH 191412-21-0091 

PAYEL MAHATO 191412-11-0021 
RAKESH KUMAR PAUL 191412-21-0097 

PRIYANKA CHAKRABORTY 191412-11-0022 
RANJAN PAKHIRA 191412-21-0099 

ROMANA SAIF 191412-11-0023 
RATUL SOM 191412-21-0100 

SAHELI SAMANTA 191412-11-0024 
REDWAN AHMED MULLICK 191412-21-0101 

SAKINA KHATUN 191412-11-0025 
ROHAN DAS 191412-21-0102 

SANCHARI CHAKRABORTY 191412-11-0026 
ROHIT ORAON 191412-21-0103 

SAYANTIKA SARKAR 191412-11-0027 
SAIKAT SAMANTA 191412-21-0107 

SEYA SADHUKHAN 191412-11-0028 
SANJIB ORAON 191412-21-0111 

SHAMA PARVEEN 191412-11-0029 
SAWMIT PRAMANIK 191412-21-0115 

SHILPA MAJHI 191412-11-0030 
SAYAK ROY SINGHA 191412-21-0116 
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NAME C.U. ROLL NO. NAME C.U. ROLL NO. 

SHIVANGINI MISHRA 191412-11-0031 
SAYAN DUTTA 191412-21-0118 

SNEHA DAS 191412-11-0032 
SAYANDEEP MONDAL 191412-21-0121 

SNEHA DUTTA 191412-11-0033 
SAYANTAN MALIK 191412-21-0124 

SONI KRI CHANDRABANSI 191412-11-0034 
SHIB SUNDAR SARKAR 191412-21-0126 

SUBARNA SHOM 191412-11-0036 
SK FAHIM 191412-21-0130 

SUDIPTA KHAN 191412-11-0037 
SK MD KAIF SIDDIQUEE 191412-21-0132 

SUSMITA PODDAR 191412-11-0038 
SK SHAFIQUE 191412-21-0134 

SUSMITA ROUTH 191412-11-0039 
SK SHAHADAD RAHAMAN 191412-21-0135 

SUTAFA PARUI 191412-11-0040 
SK TANBIR AHMED 191412-21-0136 

SWETA DUTTA 191412-11-0041 
SOHAM GHOSH 191412-21-0140 

TAYEBA KHATUN 191412-11-0042 
SOMNATH DAS 191412-21-0143 

TIYASA MONDAL 191412-11-0043 
SOUMIK MUKHERJEE 191412-21-0147 

TRISHA BHATTACHARYA 191412-11-0044 
SOUMO ASH 191412-21-0148 

UPAMA MONDAL 191412-11-0045 
SOURAV MONDAL 191412-21-0151 

PARNA DAS 191412-11-0046 
SOUVIK ADDHYA 191412-21-0152 

ABHRA BISWAS 191412-21-0002 
SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 191412-21-0153 

ABIR TALUKDAR 191412-21-0004 
SUBHAJIT JANA 191412-21-0160 

AMIT MONDAL 191412-21-0010 
SUBHAM DUTTA 191412-21-0161 

AMIT SHAW 191412-21-0011 
SUBHANKAR BANIK 191412-21-0162 

ANKIT NANDY 191412-21-0018 
SUBHANKAR MONDAL 191412-21-0163 

ARGHYA KOLEY 191412-21-0019 
SUBHASIS MANNA 191412-21-0164 

ARNAB POREL 191412-21-0022 
SUBIR KUMAR DALUI 191412-21-0166 

ARNAB ROY 191412-21-0024 
SUBRATA PANDIT 191412-21-0167 

ARNAB SAU 191412-21-0025 
SUDIP BAITHA 191412-21-0169 

ARPAN HAIT 191412-21-0026 
SUMAN DUTTA 191412-21-0173 

ARSHAD ALI 191412-21-0028 
SUMAN NASKAR 191412-21-0174 

ARUP DUTTA 191412-21-0030 
SUPURNO MANNA 191412-21-0177 

ASHIS ATA 191412-21-0031 
SWADITYA CHONGDER 191412-21-0182 

ASIFUDDIN MULLICK 191412-21-0032 
SWAPNOJOY GANGULY 191412-21-0185 
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Batch-HB Student’s List 
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NAME C.U. ROLL NO. NAME C.U. ROLL NO. 

ASIT MONDAL 191412-21-0033 
TAMAL MAJUMDER 191412-21-0189 

AVIK MANNA 191412-21-0035 
VASKAR PAKHIRA 191412-21-0191 

AVIK SARKAR 191412-21-0036 
VISHAL KUMAR RAJAK 191412-21-0192 

AVISHEK VERMA 191412-21-0038 
VIVEK PRAMANICK 191412-21-0194 

AYAN SARDAR 191412-21-0041 
XAVIER EKKA 191412-21-0195 

AYON KUMAR MANNA 191412-21-0042 

BIKRAM MANIK 191412-21-0050 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Batch-Wise Student List (Semester-V) for On-Line Classes w.e.f. 16/11/2021 

B.Com. General (Day) 
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[FOR ON LINE CLASS] 
[FOR ON LINE CLASS] 

NAME C.U. ROLL NO. NAME C.U. ROLL NO. 

ANANYA DAS 191412-12-0001 
MD. HUSSAIN 191412-22-0065 

ANJALI PATWA 191412-12-0002 
MONIRUL ALAM MOLLAH 191412-22-0067 

ANUSHKA DAS 191412-12-0003 
MRINAL PAL 191412-22-0068 

ARATRIKA NAG 191412-12-0004 
NAVEEN DHARA 191412-22-0070 

ARPITA DUTTA 191412-12-0005 
NIRUPAM CHAKRABORTY 191412-22-0071 

EASHA GHOSH 191412-12-0006 
NITESH TRIPATHI 191412-22-0073 

JYOTSNA SINGH 191412-12-0007 
NITISH DAS 191412-22-0074 

KAMALIKA GUHA 191412-12-0008 
NITISH KUMAR RAJAK 191412-22-0075 

MOHIMA BANERJEE 191412-12-0010 
PRADEEP KUMAR SHAW 191412-22-0077 

MONA TIWARI 191412-12-0011 
PRADIP YADAV 191412-22-0078 

NAINA KUMARI 191412-12-0012 
PRITAM GHORAI 191412-22-0082 

PRITI DAS 191412-12-0013 
PRITAM NASKAR 191412-22-0084 

PUJA SHAW 191412-12-0014 
PRASENJIT CHANDRA 191412-22-0085 

RIYA BHATTACHARYA 191412-12-0015 
PULAK NASKAR 191412-22-0087 

ROHINA FIRDOUS 191412-12-0016 
RAHUL DAS 191412-22-0088 

SAHIN PARVEEN 191412-12-0017 
RAHUL GUPTA 191412-22-0089 

SAIMA NIGAR 191412-12-0018 
RAHUL PRADHAN 191412-22-0091 

SANJANA SHAW 191412-12-0020 
RAJA MANDAL 191412-22-0092 

SHABITRI SINGH 191412-12-0022 
RAJDIP SADHUKHAN 191412-22-0093 

SHAIRA KHATOON 191412-12-0023 
RAKESH SHAW 191412-22-0094 

SIMPY AGARWAL 191412-12-0024 
RANADIP NASKAR 191412-22-0095 

SNEHA ADHIKARI 191412-12-0025 
RITAM KUMAR PAUL 191412-22-0098 

SUPRIYA OJHA 191412-12-0026 
RITESH GHOSH 191412-22-0099 

TARANA KHATOON 191412-12-0027 
ROHIT KUMAR SHAW 191412-22-0103 

UPASONA MONDAL 191412-12-0029 
ROUKI GUPTA 191412-22-0105 

VARSHA KUMARI RAUT 191412-12-0030 
RUPAM NASKAR 191412-22-0106 

A GOPAL RAO 191412-22-0001 
SAHID MONDAL 191412-22-0108 

ABHIJIT BARUI 191412-22-0002 
SAIKAT MANNA 191412-22-0111 

AISHIK DUTTA 191412-22-0004 
SAIKAT MONDAL 191412-22-0112 
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Batch-GA Student’s List 
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[FOR ON LINE CLASS] 

NAME C.U. ROLL NO. NAME C.U. ROLL NO. 

AKASH KUMAR SINGH 191412-22-0008 
SAIKAT NANDY 191412-22-0113 

AKASH SHAW 191412-22-0010 
SANDIPAN PACHAL 191412-22-0118 

AMIT KUMAR BACHHAR 191412-22-0011 
SANJOY SHAW 191412-22-0119 

AMIT SHAW 191412-22-0012 
SAQLAIN HANFI 191412-22-0120 

AMMAN KHAN 191412-22-0013 
SARBOJIT GHOSH 191412-22-0121 

ANANTULLAH ANSARI 191412-22-0014 
SATISH GUPTA 191412-22-0122 

ANISH KUMAR SHARMA 191412-22-0016 
SAURAV KUMAR SINGH 191412-22-0125 

ARGHA MANNA 191412-22-0021 
SAYAN DAS 191412-22-0127 

ARITRA CHOWDHURY 191412-22-0022 
SHAMIM AKHTAR LASKAR 191412-22-0132 

ARITRA ROY 191412-22-0023 
SK SAHIL IMTIAJ 191412-22-0135 

ASIF HUSSAIN 191412-22-0025 
SOUMEN GHOSH 191412-22-0138 

ASIT LAHA 191412-22-0026 
SOURAV NASKAR 191412-22-0144 

B RAMESH RAO 191412-22-0028 
SOUVIK MAJHI 191412-22-0145 

BUBAI DAS 191412-22-0032 
SOVNATH KUNDU 191412-22-0147 

CHIRANJIT BACHAR 191412-22-0033 
SOWEB AKTER MULLICK 191412-22-0148 

DEEP DAS 191412-22-0038 
SUBHASIS ROY 191412-22-0153 

DIBYADIP DAS 191412-22-0039 
SUBHODIP PAL 191412-22-0154 

FAIZAN KHAN 191412-22-0043 
SUJAY MAJI 191412-22-0157 

JEET SARKAR 191412-22-0046 
SUMAN ROY 191412-22-0158 

KAMLESH KUMAR VERMA 191412-22-0047 
SUMIT SHARMA 191412-22-0159 

KASHIF NOOR 191412-22-0048 
SURAJ KUMAR SHAW 191412-22-0161 

KRISHNENDU MALIK 191412-22-0049 
SURAJIT CHANDRA 191412-22-0162 

KULDEEP KUMAR SINGH 191412-22-0050 
SURAJIT KUNDU 191412-22-0163 

MANAB BAG 191412-22-0051 
TANMOY DEBNATH 191412-22-0170 

MD ARIYAN MULLICK 191412-22-0053 
TANMOY HAZRA 191412-22-0171 

MD ASIF 191412-22-0055 
TRISHIT CHATTERJEE 191412-22-0173 

MD NADIM 191412-22-0058 
TUHIN CHAKRABORTY 191412-22-0174 

MD SALAM 191412-22-0060 
VIKKY PRASAD 191412-22-0175 

MD ZAID ABDULLAH 191412-22-0063 
VISHAL PRASAD 191412-22-0177 



 


